
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079926-2025 

Award

Business Intelligence Data 2026

Department for Science, Innovation & Technology

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-079926
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ef21 (view related notices)
Published 4 December 2025, 5:20pm

Scope 

Description

The requirement is for DSIT to access specialised business intelligence data for national
and international private companies. The products provided under the agreement are
highly granular National company information and specific International company
information and are accessible as an internet hosted library service.

 

Contract 1. Business Intelligence Data 2026

Supplier

Moody's Analytics UK Limited

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079926-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079926-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05ef21


Page 2 to 5

Contract value

£174,225 excluding VAT

£209,070 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

4 December 2025

Standstill period

End: 15 December 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

22 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 31 December 2026

1 year

Main procurement category

Goods



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

48482000 - Business intelligence software package

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Moody's Analytics UK Limited

Companies House: 03743494

One Canada Square, Canary Wharf

London

E14 5FA

United Kingdom

Email: clientservices@moodys.com

mailto:clientservices@moodys.com


Page 4 to 5

Region: UKI42 - Tower Hamlets

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Business Intelligence Data 2026

Contracting authority 

Department for Science, Innovation & Technology

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVWZ-3216-PVQL

22 Whitehall

London

SW1A 2EG

United Kingdom

Contact name: Business Intelligence Data 2026

Email: sigcommercialapprovals@dsit.gov.uk

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

mailto:sigcommercialapprovals@dsit.gov.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Business Intelligence Data 2026
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Moody's Analytics UK Limited

	Contracting authority
	Department for Science, Innovation & Technology


		2026-02-23T19:27:59+0000
	TCPDF




